WSDOT Approved LED Luminaires for Roadway Lighting
Wall-Mount Type, 3000K Color Temperature, 120V/240V Systems
Wattage
Class Manufacturer Model Order Code
70 Holophane Wallpack IV LED W4PLED-30C700-30K-T3S-MVOLT-SPD-GYSDP-RFD311373
70 GE Evolve LED Wall Pack
(EWNB) EWNB-0-A4-7-30-1-N-GRAY-L
100 Holophane Wallpack IV LED W4GLED-20C1000-30K-T3M-MVOLT-SPD-GYSDP-RFD311366
100 GE Evolve LED Wall Pack
(EWNB) EWNB-0-B4-7-30-1-N-GRAY-L
150 Holophane Wallpack IV LED W4GLED-30C1000-30K-T3M-MVOLT-SPD-GYSDP-RFD311362
150 GE Evolve LED Wall Pack
(EWNB) EWNB-0-C4-7-30-1-N-GRAY-L
Wall-Mount Type, 3000K Color Temperature, 480V Systems
Wattage
Class Manufacturer Model Order Code
70 Holophane Wallpack IV LED W4PLED-30C700-30K-T3S-480-SPD-GYSDP-RFD311372
70 GE Evolve LED Wall Pack
(EWNB) EWNB-H-A4-7-30-1-N-GRAY-L
100 Holophane Wallpack IV LED W4GLED-20C1000-30K-T3M-480-SPD-GYSDP-RFD311364
100 GE Evolve LED Wall Pack
(EWNB) EWNB-H-B4-7-30-1-N-GRAY-L
150 Holophane Wallpack IV LED W4GLED-30C1000-30K-T3M-480-SPD-GYSDP-RFD311361
150 GE Evolve LED Wall Pack
(EWNB) EWNB-H-C4-7-30-1-N-GRAY-L
Only the current version posted at http://www.wsdot.wa.gov/Design/Traffic/ledluminaires.htm is the standard in effect. Approval Date: 2019-12-20
	WSDOT Approved LED Luminaires for Roadway Lighting
	Wall-Mount Type, 3000K Color Temperature, 120V/240V Systems
	Wall-Mount Type, 3000K Color Temperature, 480V Systems